
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   
 

ER-0170/1996

CGM-04/392





 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 



 

 
 



 
 

 





 
 
 



 

 



 

 

 



 

 



 

 

4
4
0

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

☼



 

 

R: Máx. 3.500 W

Naranja

Blanco

Rojo

Marron

Azul

Gris

Negro

TACS

2

5

O
/I

Azul

Negro

MarrónManguera TACS

de tres hilos
para conexión

en caldera

Ph

N
~220/230 V

1

4

2 1

7

6

5

4

3

2

1



 

 

 
 

   

 

 



 

• 

• 

• 

• 

 

J6 

Ra Rr 

RA 



 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 
  

 



 
  

 
 

 
  

 
 

 

 
  



 

  
 

 
 



 

 

    

    

    



 

 



 

 

A

A

1
9
02

7
0

A

C

B

    













 

B

B

150

1
5

0

1
5

0

A

150

  













 

1
9

02
7

5

A

C

D

B

 













 









*CDOC001666* 


